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  TIMCO UK

TIMCO House, 
Green Lane,  Wardle, 
Nantwich, CW5 6BJ

Tel: +44 (0)1829 261 111
Fax: +44 (0)1829 261 102
Fax: +44 (0)1829 261 093

Email: sales@TIMCO.co.uk   

  TIMCO Ireland

Old Train Station,
North Road, 

Monaghan, H18 YK54

NI Tel: +44 (0)2890992305
Ireland Tel: +353 (0)4763538

Fax: +353 (0)4763539    
Email: sales@TIMCO.ie 

Thames Valley

Paul Gilmore 

paul.gilmore@timco.co.uk
07541 630 689

Yorkshire, 
Humberside 

& Lincolnshire

Mike Buck

mike.buck@timco.co.uk
07407 726 588

Wales

Tom Hurrell

tom.hurrell@timco.co.uk
07702 877 300

Bristol & Somerset

Darren Edney

darren.edney@timco.co.uk
07917 997 461

South West

Mary Havelin

mary@timco.co.uk
07843 630 853

North Central

Scott Jackson

scott.jackson@timco.co.uk
07593 586 579

North East 

Steve Allenby

steve.allenby@timco.co.uk
07921 458 014

North West

Michael Berry

michael.berry@timco.co.uk
07740 737 296

North Wales 
& Cheshire

Tom Palin

tom.palin@timco.co.uk
07860 954 112

West Midlands

Ashley Hart

ashley.hart@timco.co.uk
07860 505 825

North & East Midlands 

Jack Greatorex

jack.greatorex@timco.co.uk
07759 854016 

East Scotland

Gordon MacIvor

gordon.macivor@timco.co.uk
07541 630693

West Scotland

Shaun O’Keefe
Regional Business Manager 

shaun.okeefe@timco.co.uk
07711 596 545

North London & Essex

Mark Jones

mark.jones@timco.co.uk
07936  941 668

Northern Ireland

John Mackin
General Manager

john@timco.co.uk 
085 8700884

North West Ireland

Daniel McLaughlin

daniel.mclaughlin@timco.ie
085 8828739

South East Ireland

Dean Rutherford

dean.rutherford@timco.ie 
085 8720603

Channel Islands

Andy Moore

andrew@timco.co.uk
07714 772 620

Surrey & Sussex

Gavin Hatchett

 gavin.hatchett@timco.co.uk  
07591 588 817

Kent

Russell Judd

russell.judd@timco.co.uk
07921 465555

East Anglia

Carl Holder

carl.holder@timco.co.uk
 07593 586 580Updated August 2024
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London

Channel 
Islands

Regional Sales Map
Regional Sales Map



Regional Business Consultants
Postcode List

Region Area Account Manager

AB Aberdeen Gordon MacIvor
AL St Albans Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
B Birmingham Will Millington Ashley Hart

BA Bath Will Millington Darren Edney
BB Blackburn Melissa Michael Berry
BD Bradford Melissa Scott Jackson
BH Bournemouth Melissa Gavin
BL Bolton Melissa Michael Berry
BN Brighton Melissa Gavin
BR Bromley Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
BS Bristol Will Millington Darren Edney
CA Carlisle Steve Allenby
CB Cambridge Fiona Robertson Carl Holder
CF Cardiff Dean Cornock Tom Hurrell
CH Chester Fiona Robertson Tom Palin
CM Chelmsford Fiona Robertson Carl Holder
CO Colchester Fiona Robertson Carl Holder
CR Croydon Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
CT Canterbury Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
CV Coventry Will Millington Ashley Hart
CW Crewe Fiona Robertson Tom Palin
DA Dartford Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
DD Dundee Gordon MacIvor
DE Derby Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
DG Dumfries Gordon MacIvor
DH Durham Steve Allenby
DL Darlington Steve Allenby
DN Doncaster Ellie Tutt Mike Buck
DT Dorchester Will Millington Darren Edney
DY Dudley Will Millington Ashley Hart
E East London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones

EC East Central London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
EH Edinburgh Gordon MacIvor
EN Enfield Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
EX Exeter Will Millington Mary Havelin
FK Falkirk Gordon MacIvor
FY Blackpool Melissa Michael Berry
G Glasgow Emily Shaun O’Keefe

GL Gloucester Will Millington Darren Edney
GU Guildford Melissa Gavin 
GY Guernsey Bridie Andrew Moore
HA Harrow Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
HD Huddersfield Melissa Scott Jackson
HG Harrogate Melissa Scott Jackson
HP Hemel Hempstead Dean Cornock
HR Hereford Will Millington Ashley Hart
HS Outer Hebrides Emily Shaun O’Keefe
HU Hull Ellie Tutt Mike Buck
HX Halifax Melissa Scott Jackson
IG Ilford Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
IM Isle of Man Melissa Michael Berry
IP Ipswich Fiona Robertson Carl Holder
IV Inverness Emily Shaun O’Keefe
JE Jersey Bridie Andrew Moore
KA Kilmarnock Emily Shaun O’Keefe
KT Kingston upon Thames Melissa Gavin
KW Kirkwall Emily Shaun O’Keefe
KY Kirkcaldy Gordon MacIvor
L Liverpool Fiona Robertson Tom Palin

LA Lancaster Steve Allenby
LD Llandrindod Wells Dean Cornock Tom Hurrell
LE Leicester Dean Cornock

Region Area Account Manager

LL Llandudno Fiona Robertson Tom Palin
LN Lincoln Ellie Tutt Mike Buck
LS Leeds Melissa Scott Jackson
LU Luton Dean Cornock
M Manchester Melissa Michael Berry

ME Maidstone Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
MK Milton Keynes Dean Cornock
ML Motherwell Emily Shaun O’Keefe
N North London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones

NE Newcastle upon Tyne Steve Allenby
NG Nottingham Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
NN Northampton Dean Cornock
NP Newport Dean Cornock Tom Hurrell
NR Norwich Fiona Robertson Carl Holder
NW North West London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
OL Oldham Melissa Scott Jackson
OX Oxford Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
PA Paisley Emily Shaun O’Keefe
PE Peterborough Dean Cornock
PH Perth Emily Shaun O’Keefe
PL Plymouth Will Millington Mary Havelin
PO Portsmouth Melissa Gavin
PR Preston Melissa Michael Berry
RG Reading Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
RH Redhill Melissa Gavin
RM Romford Fiona Robertson Mark Jones

S Sheffield Melissa Scott Jackson
SA Swansea Dean Cornock Tom Hurrell
SE South East London Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
SG Stevenage Dean Cornock
SK Stockport Fiona Robertson Tom Palin
SL Slough Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
SM Sutton Melissa Gavin
SN Swindon Will Millington Darren Edney
SO Southampton Melissa Gavin
SP Salisbury Will Millington Darren Edney
SR Sunderland Steve Allenby
SS Southend-on-Sea Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
ST Stoke-on-Trent Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
SW South West London Melissa Gavin
SY Shrewsbury Dean Cornock Tom Hurrell
TA Taunton Will Millington Darren Edney
TD Galashiels Gordon MacIvor
TF Telford Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
TN Tonbridge Ellie Tutt Russell Judd
TQ Torquay Will Millington Mary Havelin
TR Truro Will Millington Mary Havelin
TS Cleveland Steve Allenby
TW Twickenham Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
UB Southall Ellie Tutt Paul Gilmore
W West London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones

WA Warrington Fiona Robertson Tom Palin
WC Western Central London Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
WD Watford Fiona Robertson Mark Jones
WF Wakefield Melissa Scott Jackson
WN Wigan Melissa Michael Berry
WR Worcester Will Millington Ashley Hart
WS Walsall Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
WV Wolverhampton Dean Cornock Jack Greatorex
YO York Ellie Tutt Mike Buck
ZE Lerwick Emily Shaun O’Keefe


